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TEXAS LOTTERY COMMISSION
FTE & JOB POSTINGS REPORT
AS OF 02/28/2023

LOTTERY BINGO

FILLED POSITIONS: 258.50 25.00
VACANT POSITIONS: 21.00 1.00
CURRENT JOB POSTINGS: 4 1

JOB POSTINGS BY DIVISION

Executive
Governmental Affairs
Media Relations
Enforcement

Office of the Controller
Human Resources
Legal Services

Lottery Operations
Administration
Information Technology
Charitable Bingo

TLC FTE Cap: 321.5

0

0
0
0
2
0
0
2
0
0
1

TOTAL
283.50

22.00





